PHVL supercapacitors for long life,
reliable energy storage
Eaton’s PHVL are two-cell
supercapacitor packs for providing
backup power or pulse power for
battery-operated and electronic
systems.
Product description

current
(A)
Nominal
leakage
current
(µA)
Peak
power
(W)
Stored
energy
(mWh)
Short circuit
current**
(A)
0.47 PHVL-3R9V474-R PHVL-3R9H474-R 0.40 0.77 1.0 9.5 0.993 9.75
1.5 PHVL-3R9V155-R PHVL-3R9H155-R 0.16 2.35 2.0 23.8 3.17 24.3
2.5 PHVL-3R9V255-R PHVL-3R9H255-R 0.08 4.06 4.0 47.5 5.28 48.8
3.0 PHVL-3R9V305-R PHVL-3R9H305-R 0.08 4.71 4.0 47.5 6.34 48.8
5.0 PHVL-3R9V505-R PHVL-3R9H505-R 0.07 7.22 5.0 54.3 10.6 55.7
** Repeated short circuit current will permanently damage the leads.
Performance
Parameter
Capacitance change